
DATE TIME LENGTH BOARD CODE PAPER YEAR LEVEL 
Fri 01 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BIT0301 Effec.Digital Work.Prac. Y11 BTEC/1&2

WEEK 1
Thu 07 May 13:00 00:35 AQA 8662/LF German Listening Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 07 May 13:00 00:45 AQA 8662/RF German Reading Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 07 May 13:00 00:45 AQA 8662/LH German Listening Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 07 May 13:00 01:00 AQA 8662/RH German Reading Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC

Fri 08 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn Y11 GCSE/9FC
WEEK 2

Mon 11 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 11 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 11 May 09:00 01:30 OCR/RSA 5829/5827 - 1 Body systems and the effects of physical activity Y12 CAMX/EC3
Mon 11 May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 11 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 60309T01 Human Lifespan and Development  (Health & Social Care) Y12 BAAQ/B

Tue 12 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 Y12 L3/B
Tue 12 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 12 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U10-1 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World Y11 GCSE/9FC
Tue 12 May 09:00 04:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf Y13 BTNG/B
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F Y11 GCSE/9DA

Wed 13 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 13 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 60302T01 Engineering Applications (Engineering) Y12 BAAQ/B
Wed 13 May 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn Y13 GCE/A
Wed 13 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Market  People & Global BU Y13 GCE/A
Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Principles of Comp.Sci. Y11 GCSE/9FC

Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 09:00 04:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf Y13 BTNG/B
Thu 14 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21327L Human Biology and Health Issues Y13 BTNG/B
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 OCR/RSA 5829/5827 - 3 Sports organisation and development Y12 CAMX/EC3
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:10 AQA 8662/WF German Writing Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8662/WH German Writing Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 Y13 GCE/A

Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf Extra Time Y13 BTNG/B
Fri 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B Y11 GCSE/9FC
Fri 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/A History Paper 1B Option A Y11 GCSE/9FC

WEEK 3
Mon 18 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 18 May 13:00 01:15 OCR F170/01 Hmn Blgy: Fndmntls Hmn Blgy Wrtn Y12 CAN/L3

Tue 19 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ Y13 GCE/A
Tue 19 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Activs  Decision & Strats. Y13 GCE/A
Tue 19 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry Y11 GCSE/9FC
Tue 19 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1H History ADV Paper 1 Option H Y13 GCE/A
Tue 19 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Application Comp.Thinking Y11 GCSE/9FC

Wed 20 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A-C Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A -C Y12 L3/B
Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Wed 20 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8652/LF French Listening Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/RF French Reading Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/LH French Listening Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8652/RH French Reading Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 01:30 OCR/RSA 5829 - 4 Working safely in sport, exercise, health and leisure Y12 CAMX/EC3
Wed 20 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Wed 20 May 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U20-1 RS Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity Y11 GCSE/9FC

Thu 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/KSQ 60301T01 Engineering Principles Y12 BAAQ/B
Thu 21 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit Y11 GCSE/9FC
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Thu 21 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7687/1 Polish ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 Y13 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business Y11 GCSE/9FC

Fri 22 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Fri 22 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T Y13 GCE/A
Fri 22 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems Y11 GCSE/9FC

HALF TERM
WEEK 4

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 Health and Performance Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn Y13 GCE/A
Mon 01 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7687/2 Polish ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 01 Jun 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U60-1 RS Component 3 Judaism Y11 GCSE/9FC

Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing Y13 GCE/A
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F Y11 GCSE/9DA
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S Y13 GCE/A
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:30 NCFE 60370117 Graphic Design Y11 L2/VTQ
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator [H] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 Y13 GCE/A

Thu 04 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn Y13 GCE/A
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 Y13 GCE/A
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:10 AQA 8652/WF French Writing Test Tier F Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8652/WH French Writing Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC

Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction Y11 GCSE/9FC
Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising Y11 GCSE/9FC
Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 Y13 GCE/A
WEEK 5

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ Y13 GCE/A
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A Y13 GCE/A
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 Y11 L2/FC

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn Y13 GCE/A
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7687/3 Polish ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 09 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Investigating Business Y13 GCE/A

Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator [F] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] Y11 GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python Y13 GCE/A
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1F Timbers (Resistant Materials) Y11 GCSE/9FC

Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 11 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written Y11 GCSE/9FC
Thu 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 Y13 GCE/A

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F Y11 GCSE/9DA



Fri 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
WEEK 6

Mon 15 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H Y11 GCSE/9FC
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F Y11 GCSE/9DA
Mon 15 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 Y11 L2/FC
Mon 15 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn Y13 GCE/A

Tue 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 16 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 Y13 GCE/A
Tue 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 Y13 GCE/A

Wed 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing Y13 GCE/A
Wed 17 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 Y13 GCE/A

Thu 18 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 (31&32) Statistics & Mechanics Y13 GCE/A


